
Information

Description:ZMC/130011653824_130011653834/2020
-21
Bid invitation number:6300033155

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 17.07.2020 15:00:00
Opening date: 17.07.2020 15:30:00
Created On: 30.06.2020 05:59:22

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
REFER C FOLDER FOR DRAWING.

CASTING TO SUPPLIED IN MACHINED CONDITION WITH ALUMINIZATION.

FIRM TO BE DEVELOPED THE PATTERN,CORE BOXES AND FIXTURES.
Attachments:

NOTICE INVITING TENDER CONDITIONS_4

PO GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

130011653824

130011653834

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 130011653824 Exhaust Pipe, Front Right  00:00:00 25  NO

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:ZMC/130011653824_130011653834/2020
-21
Bid invitation number:6300033155

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 130011653834 Exhaust Pipe, Rear Right  00:00:00 25  NO

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %


